CUMPLIMIENTO DE LA LEY N° 28254 - PAGO A EX - TRABAJDORES MARITIMOS, PORTUARIOS Y FLUVIALES

NE
834
835
836
837

PUERTO
PAITA
PAITA
PAITA
PAITA

PUERTO: PAITA

BENEFICIARIO
AGURTO DE MONTALVA, MIRTHIA
ALVAREZ DE GOMEZ, MERCEDES ASTERIA
OLIVARES DE DIOSES, GREGORIA SARA
ROSADO MARTINEZ, PATRICIO

DNI
03493203
03467077
03467722
03489878

MONTO
2,400.00
15,000.00
2,400.00
2,400.00



